
STRESS REDUCTION WORKSHOP

09.04

09.10

09.11

09.16

09.19

09.25

09.25

Schedule
9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

9:30 am - 12:30 pm 

12:00 pm - 2:00 pm

7:00 am - 8:30 am 

9:00 am - 11:00 am

North Park Garage

Kedzie Garage

95th St Terminal 

Chicago Ave. Garage

Control Center

South Shops

77th Garage

2024

Provided by CTA Wellness
Scan the QR code or visit transitchicago.com/wellness for more information.


